
  

EVENT VENUE DAY DATE TIME COST PAY BY COMMENTS 

PROBUS     

MEETING   

Ingleburn RSL Club 

Bardia Room            

Wed 6/08/25 10.30  $5  Please have  

correct money for 

Judy.    

On the day Morning tea on entry.                          

*** Please note the meeting room 

doors will open after 9.45am.               

WINE & DINE  Crossroads Hotel Wed 13/08/25 Noon Own cost  Please see Lee Murphy at the      

August Meeting. 

COFFEE and 

CHAT 

Ingleburn RSL Mon 25/08/25 10/10.30 Own cost   

COMMITTEE 

MEETING 

St James Uniting   

Church Hall, Glenfield 

Wed 27/08/25 1pm None      Apologies to Wendy Behrmann. 

ACTIVITIES 

DAY 

St James Uniting   

Church Hall, Glenfield 

Tues 26/08/25 10am None  Please bring lunch and a plate to 

share for morning tea. If you have an 

activity to share, please bring it 

along. 

TRAIN       

TRIPPERS 

Hay Street Markets Wed 30.07.25 8.43am 

Ing’bn 

Own cost  8.43am train from Ingleburn Station 

3rd carriage 

COACH TRIP Garden Tour Wed 20/08/25 8.15am $75 pp 6/08/25 Please see attached flyer. 

COACH TRIP 3 day Cherries and 

Young Tour 

Tues to 

Thurs 

25/11/25 

to 

27/11/25 

7am $800 double/twin 

pp  $960 single 

By  

5/11/25 

 

TRIP Norfolk Island Tour Wed to 

Wed 

2.09.26 

to   

9.09.26 

TBA $4,398.00 twin 

share pp               

$825.00 Sing. 

Supp 

Deposit 

was due 

2.7.25 

 

THEATRE Casula Powerhouse 

The Whispering Jack 

Show 

Thurs 14/08/25 10am-

for 11 

Show $30      

Lunch $28 

6/08/25 Money to Gai please or use the   

Entertainment Account. Lunch is a 

Spring Lamb Pie. 

THEATRE Avenue Q            

C’town Theatre 

Sat 16/08/25 2pm $48 6/08/25  

THEATRE Here We Come Again 

Theatre Royal 

Wed 24/09/25 1pm $90 6/08/25  

THEATRE Back to the Future 

Sydney Lyric 

Wed 8/10/25 1pm $75 Closed  

THEATRE Book of Mormon  

Capitol 

Wed 21/01/26 1pm $85 Oct     

meeting 

 

THEATRE Anastasia                

The Lyric 

Wed 22/04/26 1pm $75 Feb     

meeting 

 


